
Date Day Start High Tide Height Catamaran & Dinghy Event Race Officer Rescue Duty (Cat rep) Other club events Cruiser Event

January 2024

01/01/2024 Mon 12:50 14:12 8.35

06/01/2024 Sat 18:34 7.31

07/01/2024 Sun 19:44 7.46

13/01/2024 Sat 10:30 12:17 9.5

14/01/2024 Sun 11:10 13:03 9.58 Ice Breaker 2 races L Matthews Will Thompson

20/01/2024 Sat 18:42 7.82

21/01/2024 Sun 19:57 7.78

27/01/2024 Sat 10:35 12:11 8.86

28/01/2024 Sun 11:05 12:42 8.88 Ice Breaker 2 races M Taylor Will Thompson

February 2024

03/02/2024 Sat 16:18 7.44

04/02/2024 Sun 17:24 7.1

10/02/2024 Sat 09:30 11:18 9.54 Catamaran coaching

11/02/2024 Sun 10:05 12:02 9.86 WKSC / Dee Combined winter racing (Ice breaker series 2 races) - WKSC host

17/02/2024 Sat 16:53 7.79

18/02/2024 Sun 18:11 7.29

24/02/2024 Sat 09:45 11:18 8.79 Catamaran coaching

25/02/2024 Sun 10:15 11:49 8.95 WKSC / Dee Combined winter racing (Ice breaker series 2 races) - WKSC host

March 2024

02/03/2024 Sat 13:30 14:45 7.97

03/03/2024 Sun 14:25 15:31 7.52

09/03/2024 Sat 09:00 10:13 9.24 Catamaran coaching

10/03/2024 Sun 09:05 10:57 9.75

WKSC / Dee Combined winter 

racing (Ice breaker series 2 

races) - Dee host James Douglas Paul Oliver 

16/03/2024 Sat 14:05 15:24 8.23

17/03/2024 Sun 15:20 16:23 7.48

23/03/2024 Sat 09:00 10:19 8.51 Catamaran coaching

24/03/2024 Sun 09:20 10:51 8.77 Ice Breaker 2 races J-L Simons

29/03/2024 Fri 11:45 13:14 8.59

30/03/2024 Sat 12:20 13:43 8.32 Easter fun day Cruiser Launch Day

31/03/2024 Sun 14:05 15:20 7.97 Cruiser Launch Day

01/04/2024 Mon 15:05 16:09 7.52

April 2024

06/04/2024 Sat 09:00 10:00 8.72 Catamaran coaching WKSC President's race

07/04/2024 Sun 09:05 10:48 9.34 Spring 3 races Paul Oliver

13/04/2024 Sat 13:40 15:12 8.67 Cruiser Launch Day

14/04/2024 Sun 14:45 16:00 7.99 Cruiser Launch Day

20/04/2024 Sat 09:00 10:04 8.02 Catamaran coaching

21/04/2024 Sun 09:20 10:42 8.36 Spring 3 races Michael Dodd

27/04/2024 Sat 12:30 13:54 8.49 Cruiser Launch Day

28/04/2024 Sun 13:10 14:30 8.25 Coronation cup Cruiser Launch Day

May 2024

04/05/2024 Sat 21:14 8.25

05/05/2024 Sun 09:00 09:30 8.79

06/05/2024 Mon 09:00 10:21 9.24

11/05/2024 Sat 12:35 14:08 8.89 Monohull Madness Mat Pollock Cruiser Launch Day

12/05/2024 Sun 13:30 14:52 8.41 Spring 3 races L Matthews M Taylor Cruiser Launch Day

18/05/2024 Sat 20:59 7.47

19/05/2024 Sun 09:14 7.77

25/05/2024 Sat 11:35 13:04 8.54 Dart open Mostyn race

26/05/2024 Sun 12:20 13:44 8.47 Dart open

27/05/2024 Mon 13:05 14:27 8.34 Dart open

June 2024

01/06/2024 Sat 19:36 7.9

02/06/2024 Sun 20:41 8.18

08/06/2024 Sat 11:35 13:09 8.84 Open day Cruiser Launch Day

09/06/2024 Sun 12:25 13:53 8.6 Summer 3 races Cruiser Launch Day

15/06/2024 Sat 18:48 7.17 Wallasey Regatta

16/06/2024 Sun 19:50 7.28 Wallasey Regatta

22/06/2024 Sat 10:45 12:09 8.44 Cruiser Launch Day

23/06/2024 Sun 11:25 12:52 8.59 Long Distance / Round Hilbre Cruiser Launch Day

29/06/2024 Sat 16:40 17:56 8 Commodore's cruise

30/06/2024 Sun 17:50 19:01 7.89

July 2024

05/07/2024 Fri 11:18 8.37 WKSC long distance race

06/07/2024 Sat 10:45 12:16 8.62 Dee Regatta Will Thompson

07/07/2024 Sun 11:30 12:59 8.6 WKSC Regatta

13/07/2024 Sat 15:45 16:50 7.54

14/07/2024 Sun 17:40 7.32

20/07/2024 Sat 09:50 11:09 8.14

21/07/2024 Sun 10:25 11:54 8.53

Summer 3 races & Chris 

Weston memorial race Michael Dodd

27/07/2024 Sat 15:05 16:30 8.47

28/07/2024 Sun 16:05 17:24 8.07

August 2024

03/08/2024 Sat 10:05 11:25 8.32

04/08/2024 Sun 10:40 12:07 8.51 Summer 3 races J-L Simons

10/08/2024 Sat 14:05 15:24 8.1

11/08/2024 Sun 14:50 16:00 7.81

17/08/2024 Sat 09:00 10:03 7.65

18/08/2024 Sun 09:35 10:54 8.27 Summer 3 races P Spedding Michael Dodd

24/08/2024 Sat 13:35 15:15 9.04 WKSC Hilbre Island race

25/08/2024 Sun 14:30 16:00 8.57

26/08/2024 Mon 15:35 16:52 8.01

September 2024

31/08/2024 Sat 09:15 10:30 7.97 Cruiser Recovery Day

01/09/2024 Sun 09:50 11:14 8.34 Autumn 3 races M Taylor Cruiser Recovery Day

07/09/2024 Sat 12:45 14:15 8.56 Cruiser Recovery Day

08/09/2024 Sun 13:25 14:45 8.31 Club championships Will Thompson Cruiser Recovery Day

14/09/2024 Sat 21:06 7.73

15/09/2024 Sun 09:44 7.81

21/09/2024 Sat 12:15 14:04 9.52 Cruiser Recovery Day

22/09/2024 Sun 13:05 14:47 9.11 Long Distance / Round Hilbre Nick daccus Cruiser Recovery Day

28/09/2024 Sat 09:18 7.47

29/09/2024 Sun 09:00 10:11 7.97

October 2024

05/10/2024 Sat 11:40 13:16 8.87 Cruiser Recovery Day

06/10/2024 Sun 12:15 13:45 8.68 Autumn 3 races P Spedding Cruiser Recovery Day

12/10/2024 Sat 19:19 7.33

13/10/2024 Sun 20:36 7.95

19/10/2024 Sat 11:05 12:57 9.73 Cruiser Recovery Day

20/10/2024 Sun 11:50 13:39 9.48 Autumn 3 races Nick daccus Cruiser Recovery Day

26/10/2024 Sat 19:56 7.42
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27/10/2024 Sun 19:59 7.81

November 2024

02/11/2024 Sat 09:45 11:19 8.93

03/11/2024 Sun 10:15 11:50 8.87 Laying up 2 races Billy C M Taylor

09/11/2024 Sat 16:21 7.6

10/11/2024 Sun 17:45 7.74

16/11/2024 Sat 09:05 10:54 9.54

17/11/2024 Sun 09:50 11:37 9.51 Laying up 2 races James Douglas

23/11/2024 Sat 16:42 7.54

24/11/2024 Sun 17:54 7.47

December 2024

30/11/2024 Sat 09:00 10:21 8.65

01/12/2024 Sun 09:25 10:55 8.76 Laying up 2 races Mat Pollock P Spedding

07/12/2024 Sat 13:40 15:00 8.31

08/12/2024 Sun 16:01 8.19

14/12/2024 Sat 09:00 09:51 8.95

15/12/2024 Sun 09:00 10:39 9.13 Laying up 2 races James Douglas

21/12/2024 Sat 15:01 8.22

22/12/2024 Sun 15:51 7.91

28/12/2024 Sat 09:15 7.98

29/12/2024 Sun 09:00 09:57 8.29


